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1 Beige housing and Boot 
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Beige housing and Boot 

Beige housing and Boot 

Specification: 
 1. Connector Type: Duplex LC/UPC 
 2. Connector Type: Duplex SC/UPC  
 3. Cable type: 
   Zipcord cable, Φ2.0mm, OM4 50/125um multimode fiber 
   Cable jacket: Purple color, LSZH material 
 4. Length: 2M 
 5. Shrink Tube 
 6. Cable Marker 

Performance: 
 a. Insertion Loss: <0.4dB 
 b. Operating Temperature: -20~70�  
 c. Storage Temperature: -40~80�  
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